Starostwo Powiatowe

Mysliborz, dn. 01.06.2015 r.

KOMNIKAT

Z 15. INDYWIDUALNYCH MISTRZOSTW POWIATU W LEKKOATLETYCE
BARLINEK 29.05.2015 .
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100 m
Musiatowska Roksana
Skowronek Ewa
Sternal Klaudia
Pizynska Wiktoria
Lisicka Agata
Czarkowska Sandra
Lasota Oliwia
Piaskowska Dorota
Karwecka Aleksandra
Dabrowska Julia

. Szpinder Agata

Prusko Alicja
Romanowska Natalia
300 m
Wowczuk Julia
Motyka Aleksandra
Sternal Klaudia
Dabrowska Julia
Ptak Barbara
Wisniak Nikola
Czarkowska Sandra
Btaz Oliwia
Zdanowska Sandra
Pieczynek Natalia

. Dzieciot Dominika

Domanska Natalia
600 m
Parniak Katarzyna
Gabryszewska Karina
Nogalska Katarzyna
Majkutewicz Weronika
Dolatowska Domicela
Retzlaf Zuzanna
Janiak Paulina
Balicka Daria
1000 m
Liggza Katarzyna
Kotodziejczak Anna
Majkut Oliwia
Zdrada Daria
Kierniej Wiktoria
Kanka Weronika
Wierucka Agnieszka

Gimnazjada dziewczeta

Rocznik Szkota

00 PG 2 Barlinek
99 GP Dg¢bno

01 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 GP 2 Mysliborz
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
99 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
99 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 GP 2 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
99 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 2 Mysliborz
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 2 Barlinek
00 GP 2 Mysliborz
00 PG 2 Barlinek
00 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 PG 1 Barlinek
00 PG 1 Barlinek
00 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 2 Mysliborz
01 GP 2 Mysliborz

Wynik

13,86
13,95
14,02
14,30
14,46
14,66
14,80
14,81
14,91
15,06
15,12
15,26
15,31

48,60
50,39
50,43
50,54
51,18
51,46
51,97
52,36
52,50
53,23
54,45
56,69

1:45,98
1:46,21
1:55,89
2:01,94
2:02,42
2:07,47
2:16,41
2:32,81

3:22,59
3:23,74
3:33,39
3:44,87
3:56,97
4:18,20
nie ukonczyta
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Skok wzwyz

. Wonorska Gabriela

Staszuk Weronika
Zwirko Ewa

Skok w dal
Ptak Barbara
Zwirko Ewa
Karwecka Aleksandra
Staszuk Weronika
Misko Iga
Konieczna Kinga
Piaskowska Dorota
Trzeciak Elzbieta
Dzigciol Dominika
Domanska Natalia

. Lasota Oliwia

. Zajac Zuzanna

. Kolasinska Andzelika
. Trzeciak Aleksandra
. Przybylska Roksana

Ptaszek Weronika
Pchnigcie kula (3kg)
Lukaszuk Maja
Przybylska Roksana
Weresniak Maja
Rychlinska Nicola
Trzeciak Aleksandra
Kucharska Aleksandra
Banas Eliza
Romanowska Natalia
Rogala Zuzanna
Trzeciak Elzbieta
Welc Jagoda

Rzut oszczepem (6009)
Rychlinska Nicola

. Banas$ Eliza

Punktacja druzynowa:

I GP 1 Mysliborz
1 PG 2 Barlinek
Il PG 1 Barlinek
AV GP 2 Mysliborz
V GP Smolnica

VI GP Debno

99
01
99

00
99
01
01
00
00
99
99
99
01
99
99
99
99
99
00

99
99
00
01
99
99
00
99
00
99
99

01
00

PG 1 Barlinek
GP Smolnica
GP Smolnica

GP 2 Mysliborz
GP Smolnica
PG 2 Barlinek
GP Smolnica
PG 1 Barlinek
PG 1 Barlinek
GP 1 Mysliborz
GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 2 Barlinek
GP 2 Mysliborz
GP 2 Mysliborz
PG 1 Barlinek
PG 2 Barlinek
GP 1 Mysliborz
GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 2 Barlinek

PG 2 Barlinek
GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 1 Barlinek
GP 2 Mysliborz
GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 2 Barlinek
GP 2 Mysliborz
PG 1 Barlinek
GP 1 Mysliborz
GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 2 Barlinek

GP 2 Mysliborz
GP 2 Mysliborz

67 pkt.
58 pkt.
54 pkt.
41 pkt.
25 pkt.
7 pkt.

125
125
125

4,42
4,33
4,28
4,24
4,22
4,13
4,09
3,88
3,87
3,81
3,81
3,76
3,69
3,68
3,56
3,45

8,40
7,58
7,45
7,40
6,95
6,78
6,73
6,72
6,72
6,70
6,50

14,80
13,20
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100 m
Mostowski Sebastian

Augustynowicz Sebastian

Kowalski Szymon
Cybulski Jakub
Witkowski Damian

. Fronckiewicz Mateusz
. Kowalski Przemystaw
. Michna Marcin

. Cybulski Maciej

. Snacki Olaf

. Jakubowski Damian

. Siwek Mateusz

. Kowalski Marcin

. Stomian Wojciech

. Wisniewski Rafat

. Zimoch Dawid

. Patka Michat

Strzemecki Mateusz
300 m
Mazur Nikodem
Jackowiak Michat
Sokotowski Kacper
Mostowski Sebastian
Broz Jakub
Milkowski Jakub
Jackowski Marcin
Dziekonski Dawid
Urbaniak Seweryn
Grad Patryk

. Patka Michat

Filip Daniel
Kowalski Szymon
1000 m
Zdrzenicki Mateusz
Cynarski Dawid
Teodorczyk Mateusz
Leonczyk Tomasz
Galeza Dariusz
Jackowski Jakub
Chmura Artur
Kozij Mikotaj
Niedzielski Bartosz
Borowski Damian
2000 m
Karkoszka Piotr
Czajkowski Pawet
Kozikowski Jakub
Danisz Cezary
Owczarek Kacper
Humeniuk Lukasz
Jabtonski Nikodem

Gimnazjada chlopcy

Rocznik Szkota

01 PG 1 Barlinek
00 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
99 GP Dg¢bno

00 GP Debno

99 GP Dg¢bno

01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 PG 2 Barlinek
00 GP Debno

99 PG 1 Barlinek
99 ZSSO Debno
00 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 GP 2 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 GP Dg¢bno

99 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 PG 1 Barlinek
00 GP 2 Mysliborz
99 PG 2 Barlinek
00 GP Dg¢bno

99 PG 2 Barlinek
99 PG 1 Barlinek
99 GP 2 Mysliborz
01 PG 2 Barlinek
99 PG 1 Barlinek
99 PG 2 Barlinek
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
01 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 GP Dg¢bno

99 GP 2 Mysliborz
00 PG 2 Barlinek
99 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 1 Barlinek
01 PG 2 Barlinek
99 PG 2 Barlinek
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
00 PG 1 Barlinek
99 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 PG 2 Barlinek
99 GP D¢bno

00 GP 1 Mysliborz
99 PG 1 Barlinek

Wynik

11,73
11,75
11,92
12,20
12,22
12,30
12,30
12,43
12,75
12,76
12,76
12,80
12,83
12,86
13,01
13,40
14,26
19,27

39,48
39,65
40,47
40,50
41,87
43,10
43,13
43,40
44,21
45,62
47,41
47,53
49,99

3:00,17
3:00,91
3:02,23
3:05,78
3:14,49
3:14,75
3:25,93
3:28,16
3:30,42
3:32,79

7:12,92
7:23,38
7:28,27
7:45,94
7:48,05
7:50,34
7:51,39



© o

A e

©CooNDOTE WD =

COXNA WD~

[EY

Szefler Krzysztof 00 PG 2 Barlinek 7:53,89
Usarkiewicz Hubert 01 PG 2 Barlinek 7:56,39
Skok wzwyz
Antosiewicz Adrian 99 PG 2 Barlinek 165
Milkowski Jakub 99 PG 2 Barlinek 160
Kokiel Piotr 99 GP Smolnica 150
Dziekonski Dawid 99 PG 2 Barlinek 150
Dhugaszek Jakub 99 PG 1 Barlinek 145
Smolen Michat 01 PG 1 Barlinek 140
Skok w dal
Broéz Jakub 00 GP 2 Mysliborz 5,60
Sokotowski Kacper 99 GP 1 Mysliborz 5,50
Kokiel Piotr 99 GP Smolnica 5,39
Jackowiak Michat 99 GP 1 Mysliborz 5,28
Antosiewicz Adrian 99 PG 2 Barlinek 5,27
Plotnicki Jarostaw 99 GP D¢bno 5,26
Cybulski Jakub 01 PG 1 Barlinek 5,14
Kowalski Marcin 99 ZSSO Debno 5,06
Strzemecki Mateusz 01 GP 1 Mysliborz 5,03
. Jakubowski Damian 00 GP Debno 4,90
. Grygorcewicz Mikotaj 99 PG 1 Barlinek 4,88
. Czerniawski Hubert 00 PG 1 Barlinek 4,83
. Zoledziejewski Bartosz 99 PG 2 Barlinek 4,82
. Wisniewski Rafat 01 GP 1 Mysliborz 4,78
. Cybulski Macigj 01 PG 2 Barlinek 4,75
. Fedyniuk Tomasz 00 PG 2 Barlinek 4,73
. Michna Marcin 99 GP D¢bno 4,59
. Zimoch Dawid 00 GP 2 Mysliborz 4,57
. Btaz Kacper 00 PG 1 Barlinek 452
. Grad Patryk 99 GP 2 Mysliborz 4,48
. Sala Eryk 99 GP 2 Mysliborz 4,10
Rzut oszczepem (6009)
. Stomian Wojciech 00 GP 2 Mysliborz 37,50
. Fry$ Oskar 99 PG 2 Barlinek 34,30
. Witkowicz Oskar 00 PG 1 Barlinek 30,70
. Snacki Olaf 01 PG 2 Barlinek 29,52
. Kacperski Wojciech 99 PG 1 Barlinek 28,54
. Gibowski Kacper 00 PG 1 Barlinek 28,34
. Piotrowicz Oliwier 00 GP 2 Mysliborz 20,80
Pchnigcie kula (5kg)
Frys Oskar 99 PG 2 Barlinek 12,58
Zotedziejewski Bartosz 99 PG 2 Barlinek 10,46
Siwek Mateusz 99 PG 1 Barlinek 10,08
Zatorski Mateusz 99 PG 1 Barlinek 10,06
Grabowski Jakub 00 GP D¢bno 9,73
Biatek Grzegorz 99 GP Debno 9,62
Binigda Kacper 99 GP Dg¢bno 9,20
Wos Filip 99 GP Debno 8,88
Fedyniuk Tomasz 00 PG 2 Barlinek 8,60

Piotrowicz Oliwier 00 GP 2 Mysliborz 8,38



Punktacja druzynowa:

I

I
I
v
\Y
Vi
VIl

GP 1 Mysliborz
PG 2 Barlinek
PG 1 Barlinek
GP Dg¢bno

GP 2 Mysliborz
GP Smolnica
ZSSO Debno

70 pkt.
70 pkt.
67 pkt.
38 pkt.
26 pkt.
12 pkt.

1 pkt.



M-ce Nazwisko i imi¢

_
SRS

el

el e
WN P O \0o

cONARLONE

N GRWN—

PO AN -

XN Nk wh =

100 m
Gudajczyk Alicja
Matjaszko Sara
Majewska Milena
Wisniak Kinga
Piasecka Aleksandra
Kujawinska Natalia
Retzlaf Paulina
Symela Daria
Wojciechowska Dagmara
Zienkowska Aleksandra

400 m
Lazecka Patrycja
Jastrzebska Nikola
Puchut Zuzanna
Staniszewska Marta
Turek Paulina
Bednarek Agnieszka
Lisek Natalia
Matjaszko Klaudia

800 m
Nieduzak Klaudia
Kaminska Dominika
Lesniak Justyna
Sosnowska Anna
Przeniosto Nikola
Sienkiewicz Oliwia

Skok w dal
Wisniak Kinga
Majewska Milena
Zagorska Karolina
Zajac Magdalena
Kujawinska Natalia
Lazgcka Patrycja
Zmijewska Adriana
Jarema Magdalena
Stefanowicz Aleksandra
Reszka Agnieszka
Baranowska Klaudia

Pchnigcie kula (4kg)
Kukietka Joanna
Laskus Nikola
Snopek Monika
Szwechtowicz Katarzyna
Kolasinska Justyna
Glaba Oliwia
Wisniewska Magdalena
Wisniak Weronika
Stelmach Zaneta

. Jastrzebska Ewa

. Rozwadowska Alicja
. Reszka Agnieszka

. Chodyma Ewelina

Licealiada dziewczeta

Rocznik

97
96
98
97
98
98
98
97
98
98

98
99
98
98
97
98
98
97

96
97
98
98
97
97

97
98
96
98
98
98
96
97
97
98
97

97
98
96
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
97

Szkota

ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz

ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek

ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz

ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek

ZSP 1Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz

Wynik

14,09
14,30
14,35
14,75
15,05
15,17
15,20
15,26
16,27
16,49

1:16,13
1:20,13
1:20,42
1:21,47
1:25,02
1:26,08
1:29,77
1:32,41

2:42,03
2:54,59
2:57,93
3:06,11
3:20,16
3:22,57

4,52
4,35
4,29
4,25
4,02
3,96
3,92
3,82
3,82
3,47
3,04

8,12
7,98
7,70
7,29
7,23
7,21
7,04
7,01
7,00
6,75
6,72
6,33
6,18
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Rzut oszczepem (6009)
Turek Paulina
Kukietka Joanna
Snopek Monika
Glaba Oliwia
Pachut Zuzanna
Kandemir Marta
Jastrzebska Ewa
Stelmach Zaneta
Wisniewska Magdalena
Szwechtowicz Katarzyna
Chodyma Ewelina

Punktacja druzynowa:

I ZSP 1 Barlinek
I ZSP 3 Mysliborz
Il ZS Mysliborz
v ZSP 1 Debno

Nazwisko 1 imi¢
100 m
Sadowski Jakub
Ziemichod Dawid
Welpa Bartosz
Malesza Piotr
Szklarz Mateusz
Pawlak Filip
Kwasny Konrad
Zajac Daniel
Wrzeszczowski Mateusz

. Niedzwiedz Patryk

. Oleszczyszyn Przemystaw
. Zaborowski Patryk

. Marcinowski Maciej

. Trzeciak Patryk

. Stocki Radostaw

400 m
Okuniewski Bartosz
Kaczynski Bartosz
Szmajdzinski Damian
Bajer Bartosz
Sedzial Dawid
Lukasiewicz Kornel
Pytel Mateusz
Majchrzak Andrzej
Jedrzejczyk Kamil

1500 m
Leszkiewicz Sebastian
Jurek Arkadiusz
Krycki Mateusz
Sedziak Dawid

97
97
96
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97

ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 D¢bno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz

74 pkt.
67 pkt.
50 pkt.
22 pkt.

Licealiada chlopcy

Rocznik

96
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
98
97
97
97

98
96
98
96
98
98
98
98
98

98
97
96
98

Szkota

ZSSO De¢bno

ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno

ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno

ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 D¢bno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek

21,00
20,80
19,86
17,90
17,04
16,44
15,48
14,67
13,62
10,90

8,82

Wynik

11,45
11,90
11,98
11,99
12,04
12,19
12,22
12,29
12,32
12,33
12,35
12,52
12,90
13,03
14,83

55,57
56,63
57,24
57,30
58,91
59,11
59,25
59,38
60,33

4:46,18
4:57,53
5:02,15
5:11,59
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Wojcik Patryk
Osiecki Arkadiusz
Jarki Piotr
Basarab Kamil
Kowalczyk Mateusz
Skok w dal
Kwasny Konrad
Czuprynski Wojciech
Wrzeszczowski Mateusz
Kaczynski Bartosz
Trzeciak Patryk
Malesza Piotr
Pawlak Filip
Karpinski Michat
Wisniewski Adam
Palczewski Kamil

. Szklarz Mateusz
. Zajac Daniel

Marcinowski Maciej

Pchnigcie kula (6kg)
Stanczyc Arkadiusz
Latkowski Marek
Janusz Konrad
Maruszak Bartosz
Dhugaszek Michat
Dolacinski Michat
Dominik Mateusz
Okuniewski Bartosz
Findlik Mateusz

Rzut oszczepem (800g)
Stanczyc Arkadiusz
Latkowski Marek
Czarnecki Kacper
Pytel Mateusz
Gaczarski Sebastian
Dominik Mateusz
Horniak Pawet
Dolacinski Michat

Punktacja druzynowa:

I ZSP 1 Barlinek
I ZSP 3 Mysliborz
i ZS Mysliborz
v ZSP 1 Debno
Vv ZSSO Debno

98
96
98
97
98

98
97
97
96
97
97
97
98
95
97
97
98
97

97
96
98
98
97
97
97
98
97

97
96
98
98
97
97
96
97

ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno

ZS Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Smolnica
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 1 Debno

ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno
ZS Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Debno

ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Barlinek
ZSP 1 Debno
ZSP 3 Mysliborz
ZS Mysliborz

72 pkt.
60 pkt.
48 pkt.
28 pkt.
8 pkt.

5:14,79
5:17,34
5:17,86
5:27,94
5:48,11

5,93
5,80
5,68
5,66
5,62
5,55
5,49
5,44
5,23
5,04
5,00
4,97
4,88

12,12
11,11
10,62
10,48
9,83
9,80
9,70
8,90
8,22

41,76
38,10
37,60
36,68
35,86
33,50
32,84
28,06



